Bellarmine Course Fees

2019-2020

course/activity
Vocal Ensemble
Men's Ensemble
Concert Band
Symphonic Band
Wind Ensemble
Con Gratia Choir
YEARBOOK
Technology Fee
ASB

Marine Chemistry

CAMPUS MINISTRY

Magis

Senior Pilgrimage
Montserrat Retreat
Sophomore Overnight
Manresa

R R - R R e s I R o

©*Hr A A A A

current fee
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
450.00

140.00
115.00
105.00

45.00
115.00

based on class attendance
based on class attendance
based on class attendance
based on class attendance
based on class attendance
based on class attendance
can request in writing not to receive

based on program participation



