Bellarmine Course Fees 2019-2020

course/activity	С	urrent fee	
Vocal Ensemble	\$	15.00	based on class attendance
Men's Ensemble	\$	15.00	based on class attendance
Concert Band	\$	15.00	based on class attendance
Symphonic Band	\$	15.00	based on class attendance
Wind Ensemble	\$	15.00	based on class attendance
Con Gratia Choir	\$	15.00	based on class attendance
YEARBOOK	\$	60.00	can request in writing not to receive
Technology Fee	\$	60.00	
ASB	\$	50.00	
Marine Chemistry	\$	450.00	based on program participation
CAMPUS MINISTRY			
Magis	\$	140.00	
Senior Pilgrimage	\$	115.00	
Montserrat Retreat	\$	105.00	
Sophomore Overnight	\$	45.00	
Manresa	\$	115.00	